Gehorlosen Verein Gottingen e.V.
Abt.: Skat & Rommé

25. Jahrigen Bestehen
Abt. Skat und Romme

Ergebnisse

Gottingen , 05. Juli 2014



Ergebnisse : Mannschaft - Rommeé

Platz Verein Augenpunkt  Wertpunkt
1. GSC Erfurt 3.219 487
2. GSRC Marburg | 2.698 480
3. GV Gdottingen | 3.110 467
4. GSRC Kassel | 2.609 463
5. AGV Hildesheim 2.942 461
6. GV Soltau 2.857 458
7. GV Schleswig 3.267 445
8. GSRC Marburg I 2.634 430
9. GV Gdottingen |l 3.307 420

10. GSRC Kassel I 2.909 417

11. GSRC Kassel Il 3271 375

12. GV Gattingen Il 3.619 367

13. GSV Braunschweig 4.115 366
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Mannschaft

GSC Erfurt
33 Richter Bernd 32
34 Arakelyan Elena 32
35 Arakelyan Artur 59
36 Tiedemann Mart 41
GV Gaottingen |
37 Hiddersen Dietm 48
38 Ruppert Dagmar 48
39 Ruppert Bernhar 39
40 Dimitrijevic Jovic 38
AGV Hildesheim
13 Hielscher Regine 39
14 Gehrke Yvonne 40
15 Horst Imke 27
16 Harries Hannelol 36
GV Schleswig
29 Mayer Harald 35
30 Hackner Thomas 28
31 Klatt Tine 48
32 Herrgross Undin 35
GV Gaottingen |l
41 Rogener Karl-He 32
42 Grothkopf Rober 36
43 Geerkens Monik 36
44 Enver Glogic 27
GSRC Kassel Il
25 Hempel Jutta 28
26 Opitz Wolf 21
27 Menne Hilla 37
28 Menne Volker 33
GSV Braunschweig
1 Fruchtl Kurt 32
2 Schiebler Klaus 32
3 John Ronald 25
4 Fruchtl Ursula 22
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38 39 109
43 40 115
66 33 158
27 37 105
3219 487

39 40 127
35 41 124
31 45 115
33 30 101
3110 467

28 29 96
42 43 125
47 43 117
40 47 123
2042 461

49 49 133
35 28 91
35 40 123
24 39 98
3267 445

36 33 101
41 39 116
35 42 113
39 24 90
3307 420

31 33 92
29 25 75
39 38 114
28 33 94
32711 375

30 31 93
19 36 87
38 35 98
36 30 88
4.115 W
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= Rommeé

GSRC Marburg |

5 Kndpnadel Manf
6 Beilborn Erika
7 Ruckershauser ¥
8 Huttl Andreas

GSRC Kassel |
17 Balz Elke
18 Biersack Karin
19 Pottberg Beate
20 Karwatk Bernd

GV Soltau

49 Westermann Cai
50 Ehlen Oliver

51 Sanger Olaf

52 Fischer Jan

GSRC Marburg I

9 Schafer Regina
10 Goschala Rolanc
11 Schafer Wolfgan
12 Schmidte Otto

GSRC Kassel I
21 Kramer Dieter

22 Batz Rainer

23 Martin Irmgard

24 Gleisner Hildega

GV Gaottingen 1l
45 Eicke Henning

46 Schwarzenber Ir
47 Smorra Siegfriec
48 Scherbarth Andr

44
45
46
49

42
46
37
33

33 41 118
47 38 130
47 27 120
29 34 112
2608 480

37 38 113
34 37 105
45 40 127
34 39 118
2609 463

36 33 111
40 30 116
36 46 119
30 49 112
2.857 ﬁ

33 38 110
38 30 105
41 47 117
37 33 98
2634 430

27 30 76
37 47 127
40 32 111
34 37 103
2000 417

29 34 98
25 23 79
29 29 85
41 42 105
3619 367



Platz

10.

Tandem:

Name

34 Arakelyan Elena
35 Arakelyan Artur

15 Horst Imke
16 Harries Hannelore

38 Ruppert Dagmar
39 Ruppert Bernhard

5 Knopnadel Manfred
7 Ruckershauser Karl

42 Grothkopf Robert
43 Geerkens Monika

9 Schafer Regina
11 Schafer Wolfgang

49 Westermann Carola
50 Ehlen Oliver

59 Schiilke Andrea
60 Brunzel Bodo

29 Mayer Harald
30 Hackner Thomas

13 Hielscher Regina
14 Gehrke Yvonne
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GSC Erfurt
GSC Erfurt

AGV Hildesheim
AGV Hildesheim

GV Gaottingen |
GV Gattingen |

GSRC Marburg |
GSRC Marburg |

GV Gattingen 1l
GV Gattingen 1l

GSRC Marburg 1l
GSRC Marburg 1l

GV Soltau
GV Soltau

GSF Neumtunster
GSF Neumiunster

GV Schleswig
GV Schleswig

AGV Hildesheim
AGV Hildesheim

Romme

Augen-
Punkt

1055
687
1742

903
445
1348

702
751
1453

567
782
1349

628
687
1315

589
477
1066

842
825
1667

904
560
1464

532
962
1494

1055
539
1594

1.S.

32
59

27
36

48
39

44
46

36
36

39
29

42
46

30
51

35
28

39
40

Wertpunkt
2.S. 3.S. Ges.

43
66

47
40

35
31

33
47

41
35

33
41

36
40

40
30

49
35

28
42

40
33

43
47

41
45

41
27

39
42

38
47

33
30

29
46

49
28

29
43

115
158
273

117
123
240

124
115
239

118
120
238

116
113
229

110
117
227

111
116
227

99
127
226

133
91
224

96
125
221



Platz

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Tandem

Name

31 Klatt Tine
32 Herrgross Undine

37 Hiddersen Dietmar
44 Enver Glogic

53 Mittmann Michael
54 Mittmann Karin

57 Hinerasky Gottfried
58 Schmidt Tania

40 Dimitrijevic Jovica
41 Rogener Karl-Heinz

55 Bierschneider Margund
56 Parissi Veronika

2 Schiebler Klaus
3 John Ronald

45 Eicke Henning
47 Smorra Siegfried

1 Frichtl Kurt
4 Frichtl Ursula
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GV Schleswig
GV Schleswig

GV Gattingen |
GV Gattingen I

GV Lubeck
GV Lubeck

AGV Hildesheim
AGV Hildesheim

GV Gattingen |
GV Gattingen I

GSRF Nurnberg
GSRF Nurnberg

GSV Braunschweig
GSV Braunschweig

GV Gaottingen I
GV Gattingen I

GSV Braunschweig
GSV Braunschweig

Romme

Augen-
Punkt

714
1059
1773

757
1057
1814

909
720
1629

671
633
1304

900
935
1835

845
1022
1867

947
1154
2101

874
953
1827

1041
973
2014

1.S.

48
35

48
27

43
32

36
34

38
32

31
37

32
25

35
27

32
22

Wertpunkt
2.S. 3.S. Ges.

35
24

39
39

40
33

42
33

33
36

27
35

19
38

29
29

30
36

40 123
39 98
221

40 127
24 90
217

25 108
36 101
209

35 113
27 94
207

30 101
33 101
202

37 95
33 105
200

36 87
35 98
185

34 98
29 85
183

31 93
30 88
181



Platz
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Name

35 Arakelyan Artur

29 Mayer Harald

6 Beilborn Erika

19 Pottberg Beate

60 Brunzel Bodo

22 Batz Rainer

37 Hiddersen Dietmar
14 Gehrke Yvonne

38 Ruppert Dagmar

16 Harries Hannelore
31 Klatt Tine

7 Ruckershauser Karl
51 Sanger Olaf

5 Knopnadel Manfred
20 Karwatk Bernd

11 Schafer Wolfgang
15 Horst Imke

42 Grothkopf Robert
50 Ehlen Oliver

39 Ruppert Bernhard
34 Arakelyan Elena

27 Menne Hilla

57 Hinerasky Gottfried
43 Geerkens Monika
17 Balz Elke

52 Fischer Jan

61 Wolf Dorothea

8 Huttl Andreas

23 Martin Irmgard

49 Westermann Carola
63 Scholz Eberhard

9 Schafer Regina
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Einzel :

GSC Erfurt

GV Schleswig
GSRC Marburg |
GSRC Kassel |
GSF Neumdunster
GSRC Kassel 1
GV Gattingen |
AGV Hildesheim
GV Gattingen |
AGV Hildesheim
GV Schleswig
GSRC Marburg |
GV Soltau
GSRC Marburg |
GSRC Kassel |
GSRC Marburg 1
AGV Hildesheim
GV Géottingen I
GV Soltau

GV Gattingen |
GSC Erfurt
GSRC Kassel 11
AGV Hildesheim
GV Gaottingen 1l
GSRC Kassel |
GV Gaottingen
GV Schleswig
GSRC Marburg |
GSRC Kassel 1
GV Soltau

GSV Braunschweig

GSRC Marburg 1

Romme

Augen-

Punkt

687
532
360
254
560
583
757
539
702
445
714
782
587
567
621
477
903
628
825
751
1055
361
671
687
823
603
660
989
555
842
846
589

1.S.

59
35
45
42
51
43
48
40
48
36
48
46
37
44
45
29
27
36
46
39
32
37
36
36
38
33
37
49
39
42
43
39

Wertpunkt
2.S. 3.S. Ges.

66
49
47
45
30
37
39
42
35
40
35
47
36
33
34
41
47
41
40
31
43
39
42

33
49
38
40
46
47
40
43
41
47
40
27
46
41
39
47
43
39
30
45
40
38
35
42
38
49
36
34
32
33
38
38

158
133
130
127
127
127
127
125
124
123
123
120
119
118
118
117
117
116
116
115
115
114
113
113
113
112
112
112
111
111
111
110



Platz

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Einzel :

Romme

Name

33 Richter Bernd
53 Mittmann Michael
48 Scherbarth Andrea
36 Tiedemann Martina
10 Goschala Roland
18 Biersack Karin
56 Parissi Veronika
24 Gleisner Hildegard
54 Mittmann Karin
40 Dimitrijevic Jovica
41 Rogener Karl-Heinz
59 Schulke Andrea

12 Schmidte Otto
45 Eicke Henning
32 Herrgross Undine

3 John Ronald

13 Hielscher Regina
62 Johannsen Egon
55 Bierschneider Margund
58 Schmidt Tania
28 Menne Volker

1 Frichtl Kurt
25 Hempel Jutta
30 Hackner Thomas
44 Enver Glogic

4 Frichtl Ursula

2 Schiebler Klaus
47 Smorra Siegfried
46 Schwarzenber Ingebord
21 Kramer Dieter
26 Opitz Wolf
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GSC Erfurt

GV Lubeck

GV Gattingen I
GSC Erfurt

GSRC Marburg 1l
GSRC Kassel |
GSRF Nurnberg
GSRC Kassel 1
GV Lubeck

GV Gaottingen |

GV Gattingen 1l
GSF Neumunster
GSRC Kassel

GV Gaottingen I
GV Schleswig

GSV Braunschweig
AGV Hildesheim
Klausdorfer Gehdrlosen
GSRF Nurnberg
AGV Hildesheim
GSRC Kassel 111
GSV Braunschweig
GSRC Kassel 111
GV Schleswig

GV Gattingen 1l
GSV Braunschweig
GSV Braunschweig
GV Gattingen I
GV Gattingen I
GSRC Kassel 1
GSRC Kassel 111

Augen-
Punkt

725
909
601
752
761
911
1022
737
720
900
935
904
807
874
1059
1154
1055
761
845
633
807
1041
926
962
1057
973
947
953
1191
1034
1177

1.S.

32
43
22
41
37
34
37
32
32
38
32
30
28
35
35
25
39
36
31
34
33
32
28
28
27
22
32
27
31
19
21

Wertpunkt

2.S. 3.S. Ges.
38 39 109
40 25 108
41 42 105
27 37 105
38 30 105
34 37 105
35 33 105
34 37 103
33 36 101
33 30 101
36 33 101
40 29 99
37 33 98
29 34 98
24 39 98
38 35 98
28 29 96
37 22 95
27 37 95
33 27 94
28 33 94
30 31 93
31 33 92
35 28 91
39 24 90
36 30 88
19 36 87
29 29 85
25 23 79
27 30 76
29 25 75



